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Franék J.
Brabcova I.
Dufkova Kv.
Faistl T.
Ceperova O.
Faistl L.
Vala P.
Bélehrad R.
Fiala M.
Mikus J.
Némcova Z.
Sabacky P.
Faistl M.
Valova D.
Libenska H.
Vyhnalik P.
Mikolaj L.
Céaslavova H.
Vyoral J.
Tomasek R.
MaSova P.
Brunclik D.
Libensky J.
Hruba N.
Urbanek M.
Némec Z.
Dufkova Ka.
Kraus A.
Vyhnalikova
M

Dufek L.
Pfihoda J.
Matyas Z.
Brunclik M.
Sedlacek P.
Brabec F.
Bélehrad J.
RGzicka H.

Dufaspol
Kralice
Dufaspol
Bohunice
Pijonyrky
Bohunice
Kralice
Kulata
Tescan
Kulata
Pijonyrky
Pojistovna
Bohunice
Kralice
Startici

Soosedi&kol.

Kulata
Startici
Tescan
Pojistovna
Pijonyrky

Soosedi&kol.

Startici
Pijonyrky
Tescan
Pojistovna
Dufaspol
Kulata

Soosedi&kol.

Dufaspol
Tescan
Tescan

Soosedi&kol.

Startici
Kralice
Kulata
Pojistovna

260,2
255,8
254,3
252,0
250,6
250,2
249,8
248,0
2475
247,2
245,8
243,3
241,6
241,5
241,0
240,8
240,5
240,2
239,8
239,8
239,4
239,0
239,0
237,3
235,2
234,5
232,0
232,0

231,6

230,8
230,0
229,3
228,3
227,8
222,3
220,0
218,8
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Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 6.kola

Urbanek M. Tescan 276
Vala P. Kralice 275
Faistl T. Bohunice 270
Franék J. Dufaspol 268
celkem 1089
Nej 6.kola 2.ligy
Tescan 1026
TOP 2.ligy
Vyhnalik P. Soosedi&kol. 278
Urbanek M. Tescan 276
Vala P. Kralice 275
TOP 2.ligy
Soosedi&kol. 1031
Tescan 1026
Dufaspol 1018

Kuzelk&sky klub Slovan Rosice

ZPRAVODAJ

Kuzelkarské ligy amatéf ¢.6

2.liga

Rosice 17.11.20%3----



2.liga

| 1.kolo
Pijonyrky Soosedi&kol. 1:5 991 : 1031
MaSova P. - Vyhnalikova M. 0:1 246 : 252
I:lrubé N. - Brunclik M. 1:0 253 : 243
Ceperova O. - Vyhnalik P. 0:1 250 : 278
Némcova Z. - Brunclik D. 0:1 242 : 258 Tabulka
1 Startici
| 6.kolo 2 Kralice
3 Dufaspol
Bohunice Dufaspol 4 12 982 : 957 4 Bohunice
Faistl M. - Mecerod J. 1:0 237 . 235 5 Kulata
Faistl L. - Franék J. 0:1 260 : 268 L
Faistl T. - Dufek L. 1:0 270 : 218 g gljonyrdkék |
Simegkova R. - Dufkova Ka. 0:1 215 : 236 00SediaKol.
8 Tescan
; ; ; 9 Pojis tovna
Kulata Soosedi&kol. 5:1 951 : 861 )
Kraus A. - Vyhnalikova M. 1:0 235 : 212
Mikolaj L. - Soural M. 0:1 222 : 239
Mikus J. - Vyhnalik P. 1:0 264 : 213
Bélehrad R. - Brunclik D. 1:0 230 : 197
Tescan Kralice 5:1 1026 : 959
Fiala M. - Brabec F. 1:0 249 : 210 Pristi kolo:
vyoral J. - ValaP. 0:1 259 : 275 7.kolo — st 27.11.2013
Maty4s Z. - Valova D. 1:0 242 : 223 17:00 Dufaspol
Urbanek M. - Brabcoval. 1:0 276 : 251 18:00 Soosedi
19:00 Kralice
Startici Poji§ tovna 5:1 946 : 918 20:00_Pijonyrky
Sedlacek P. - Kobarova K. 0:1 210 : 213 Pojigovna
Libensky J. - Sabacky P. 1:0 252 : 246
CaslavovaH. - Némec Z. 1:0 240 : 239
Libenska H. - ToméasSek R. 1:0 244 : 220
Pijonyrky volno
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-Tescan
-Startici
- Kulata
-Bohunice
- Volno
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954
965
977
958
957
965
942
949
923

23,5 :
20,5
18,0 :
19,0 :
20,0 :
13,0 :
13,0 :
10,0 :
7,0 .

6,5
15,5
12,0
11,0
16,0
17,0
17,0
20,0
29,0
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